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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 83 140137 60 36 362 17 2
60 45 100 60 28 85 41 8221 1
55 140 85 180 25 0 16 161 19 2+1

134 85 81 140 61 613 15 2
60 60 95 85 94 89 14 4 43 24

9.71


25

24

IAN
WITHERS
CAM

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 81 55 140 40 46 8018 1
100140125 44 52 20 20 201 19 3
135100 60 26 100 70 6 421 3
85 95 100100 12112 2
45 83 30 100 55 100 71 0 1724 2

12.40




24

29

ROBERT
DOUTHWAITE
COD

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 43 140140 73 20 30 8 0 227 2
180 81 60 85 95 953 15 1+1
60 96 100 60 123 46 16 161 19 2
57 60 121 43 22012 1
43 140 93 58 142 25 253 18 2

140 57 140 85 39 40 402 17 2

13.66




25

78

BRETT
CLAYDON
CAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140 43 84 58 40 18 0 18 183 27 2
96 140 55 138 36 3615 2
60 28 80 121 84 62 6618 1

100100 26 180 95 953 15 3+1
93 125100 95 38 5015 2
85 95 55 99 127 30 1018 1

13.71


26

33

KEITH
GOWLAND
COD

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 100119 43 60 58 40 401 19 2
100 42 180 53 39 87 872 17 2+1
44 44 140121152 1523 15 3

140 45 100 42 58 11615 2
100137 58 140 58 6 0 2 22 23 3

15.29


26

84

MARK
HORSPOOL
CAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

97 100 95 85 41 58 0 2521 1
44 140180 44 84 915 2+1

100100 60 40 139 6215 3
100100 97 85 119 1193 15 3
60 47 60 96 25 34 59 40 8024

10.78




25

88

JAMES
FORSTER
COD

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 180100 67 45 17 0 32 321 22 2+1
44 44 85 81 44 97 82 2421

180140 45 96 40 403 15 2+1
45 60 60 43 100 60 93 0 4024 1

135 85 95 60 101 21 0 4 42 23 2
43 85 140134 87 9 0 0 1 0 2 21 31 2

12.10




21

63

WILL
HARWOOD
CAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 100 60 60 92 44 36 5021 1
95 60 41 60 41 45 127 32 322 23 1
70 96 60 100 17512 1
41 100 43 46 45 55 60 79 32 322 26 1
55 135 59 85 62 65 0 4021 1
55 68 97 140 70 69 0 0 0 0 0 233 1

7.02


20

14

STEPHEN
ANNAN
COD

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 24 100100 41 96 962 17 3
87 55 100 60 97 66 8 14 0 1427 1
55 99 59 45 60 140 4318 1

140123100 82 24 32 321 16 3
80 59 97 77 82 40 6618
99 100174 74 44 10 101 16 2
23 100 81 96 105 72 2418 2

14.22


25

85

STUART
WARD
CAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 140100 45 86 19 1618 2
116 41 41 59 138 66 0 20 20 201 25 2
100 41 45 85 45 85 100 1002 20 2
100 60 81 140 80 4015 2
44 45 85 125 85 34 83 833 21 1
60 100 54 60 100 12715 2
81 60 100 27 100 93 40 402 20 2

14.59




24

81

STEPHEN
KNIGHT
COD

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 60 45 45 60 46 44 80 40 401 25
60 100 70 135 60 76 763 18 2
60 125125133 38 10 10 102 20 3

125 60 60 85 97 54 20 202 20 1

7.43




24

14

MARTIN
ADAMS
CAM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
5

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 60 55 36 120 82 42 50 2024 1
60 59 45 100 55 140 4218 2
45 100 41 45 60 60 15018 1
45 41 81 40 140122 0 3221 2

7.22


21

73

PAUL
CLARK
COD

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6 Sets

1

Darts for Windows 2.8.4.1 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2012 Page 1 - Sunday 02.12.2012



Cambridgeshire MA v County Durham MA 8-4 02/12/2012 17:16:09 - page 2

Darts for Windows 2.8.4.1 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2012 Page 2 - Sunday 02.12.2012

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 81 81 29 145 25 252 17 2
60 85 64 180 40 52 0 20 202 23 1+1
43 60 140134 84 4015 2
43 100140 60 58 40 40 10 1024 2

100 41 100125110 25 252 17 4
60 100 85 140 60 56 562 17 2

16.54


26

16

GARY
FLYNN
CAM

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 125 44 44 140 49 3918 2
60 85 44 29 42 60 100 8121 1
95 140100 98 43 25 252 17 2

100 45 60 85 91 60 40 20 201 22 1
100 54 140 81 46 55 2518 2
29 67 100 44 70 19115 1

10.45




24

05

IAN
ADAMSON
COD

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 100 34 86 39 20215 1
26 85 83 45 26212
99 41 60 140 45 37 39 40 403 24 1
27 36 48 100 41 24915 1

123100 58 100100 20 202 17 4
96 85 85 65 145 21 0 421 1

9.08




22

01

PAUL
WENN
CAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 81 100100 80 803 15 3
100 83 125 99 94 942 14 2
140 70 180 44 59 6 0 221 2+1
41 100 21 140139 60 603 18 3

130 45 83 40 65 13815 1
60 30 100100100 60 31 20 201 22 3

16.94


27

30

MARTIN
FARMER
COD

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 81 100100125 18 18 182 20 3
60 41 81 96 22312
40 100 83 28 100 98 5218 2
59 97 97 60 92 9615
81 43 99 58 81 13915

5.25


24

94

MICKY
REED
CAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

63 55 81 44 100134 0 2421 2
100140100161 1613 12 4
58 85 100121 54 51 32 322 20 2

121100140108 32 322 14 4
97 100 60 115 89 40 403 18 2

16.40




29

19

DAVID
DODDS
COD

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 100 60 60 60 81 0 20 202 26 1
24 100 83 42 60 125 67 673 21 2

100 60 100 60 43 58 80 802 20 2
60 100 45 140 85 7115 2
60 100125100 76 40 401 16 3

10.90




24

84

GARRY
KILPATRICK
CAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 60 58 100 60 41 21 57 6424 1
100 26 41 44 30 140 28 9221 2
43 60 180 26 135 37 2018 2+1

140 58 100 59 95 49 493 18 2
125140 60 60 42 7415 2

11.60


23

49

PHILLIP
NIXON
COD

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 55 41 85 120 94 0 40 403 24 1
60 43 60 140100 58 20 20 202 23 2
41 60 60 45 29512
95 125100 55 38 48 20 0 2024 2
60 60 59 60 45 59 60 60 3824
58 140100 40 97 46 2018 2

8.25


21

06

DAN
WHITLAM
CAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 100140 43 53 15 3 224 3
85 42 59 60 180 35 4 3621 1+1

140 79 95 140 47 473 15 2
48 100 60 57 43 45 100 48 482 23 2

125 55 34 60 44 60 52 31 40 402 26 1
140100100 60 53 48 482 17 3

14.65




23

56

JOHN
DOWD
COD

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 40 140140 81 813 15 3
45 45 41 81 60 45 100 8421 1

100100 81 140 60 20 202 17 3
100 60 140 50 60 51 40 401 19 2
41 60 140 60 37 85 78 783 21 1

12.00




26

03

EDDIE
MARTIN
CAM

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9 10
X

11 12
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Cambridgeshire MA - Mark Horspool 26.84 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 40 45 59 26112
45 121 60 59 72 120 12 12 121 22 2
85 45 100 43 41 18715 1
34 45 46 87 85 58 90 5621

125 70 30 100 58 58 6018 2

5.66


22

06

KEVIN
NAUNTON
COD

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9
X

10 11
X

12 Sets
4

 OP:  County Durham MA - David Dodds 29.19 * 
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Cambridgeshire MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Ian Withers W 4 1 25.24 9.71 2423 96 3 3 1 7+1
Brett Claydon W 4 2 25.78 13.66 2784 108 3 6 1 10+1
Mark Horspool W 4 1 26.84 15.29 2389 89 7 4 1 12+1
Will Harwood W 4 2 21.63 12.10 2942 136 5 2 2 9+2
Stuart Ward L 3 4 25.85 14.22 3360 130 8 4 0 12+0
Martin Adams W 4 0 24.14 7.43 2004 83 6 0 0 6+0
Gary Flynn W 4 2 26.16 16.54 2956 113 7 5 1 13+1
Paul Wenn L 2 4 22.01 9.08 2289 104 6 2 0 8+0
Micky Reed L 1 4 24.94 5.25 1995 80 5 0 0 5+0
Garry Kilpatrick W 4 1 24.84 10.90 2434 98 9 1 0 10+0
Dan Whitlam L 2 4 21.06 8.25 2633 125 5 2 0 7+0
Eddie Martin W 4 1 26.03 12.00 2421 93 5 5 0 10+0
TOTALS W 40 26 24.41 - 30630 1255 69 34 6 109+6

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

County Durham MA
Robert Douthwaite L 1 4 24.29 12.40 2283 94 9 2 0 11+0
Keith Gowland L 2 4 26.33 13.71 2844 108 8 2 1 11+1
James Forster L 1 4 25.88 10.78 2329 90 7 1 1 9+1
Stephen Annan L 2 4 20.14 7.02 2739 136 5 1 0 6+0
Stephen Knight W 4 3 24.81 14.59 3324 134 11 2 0 13+0
Paul Clark L 0 4 21.73 7.22 1760 81 4 2 0 6+0
Ian Adamson L 2 4 24.05 10.45 2670 111 6 3 0 9+0
Martin Farmer W 4 2 27.30 16.94 2866 105 10 3 1 14+1
David Dodds W 4 1 29.19 16.40 2481 85 11 3 0 14+0
Phillip Nixon L 1 4 23.49 11.60 2255 96 5 3 1 9+1
John Dowd W 4 2 23.56 14.65 2968 126 7 4 1 12+1
Kevin Naunton L 1 4 22.06 5.66 1941 88 5 0 0 5+0
TOTALS L 26 40 24.29 - 30460 1254 88 26 5 119+5
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